UTILITY POSTING REPORT

FY 12

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

BANDERA ELECTRIC

UTOPIA ST. LIGHTS
USAGE AMOUNT

0

0

TOTALS

$

$

$

104.55

106.32

107.01

117.70

102.93

20.98

88.40

92.73

93.65

94.69

95.32

92.37

1,116.65

BANDERA ELECTRIC

ROAD DEPT

USAGE AMOUNT

386 $

279 %

160 $

126 $

145 %

211 %

396 $

422 $

523 %

532 %

580 $

481 $

66.37

57.29

46.99

46.99

45.70

51.05

67.39

68.61

80.49

81.91

85.71

73.56

772.06

BANDERA ELECTRIC

RADIO TWR/UCSO
USAGE AMOUNT

1088

964

971

975

937

1084

1094

1254

1191

1252

1219

1055

$

$

122.47

105.94

111.86

112.23

103.62

112.35

117.20

131.05

132.15

130.89

126.80

112.77

1,419.33

CPL RETAIL ENERGY AP GAS & ELECTRIC ES
SABINAL ST. LIGHTS
USAGE AMOUNT

78 $

$

48.68

48.68

SABINAL ST. LIGHTS

USAGE AMOUNT

39 %

39 $

39 $

44 3

39 $

39 $

39 $

39 $

39 $

39 $

41 $

18.04

18.04

18.02

18.86

18.33

18.33

18.33

18.33

18.33

18.31

18.53

201.45

AP GAS &

UVALDE S

USAGE

819

1184

1201

1055

1071

1475

1216

1310

3010

1570

1557

1578



ELECTRIC ES CPL AP GAS & ELECTRIC ES AP GAS & ELECTRIC ES GREEN MNTN ENERGY AP GAS & ELECTRIC ES GREEN MN

T.&TWR OLD UCSO 947 ST.LIGHTS 250HPS 339 VETERANS LIFT STAT JAL LIFT STATION 339 KING FISHER (JUST.CNTR) KING FISHE
AMOUNT USAGE  AMOUNT USAGE AMOUNT USAGE AMOUNT USAGE AMOUNT USAGE AMOUNT USAGE

$ 121.68 20120 $ 2,740.68 471 $ 125.36 105120
$ 144.65 16320 $ 2,180.40 711 $ 134.73 312 $ 41.15 55440 $ 5,789.80

$ 146.06 14800 $ 1,142.62 1470 $ 214.29 1995 $ 223.90 79920 $ 7,211.60

$ 115.62 6840 $ 549.05 1470 $ 212.79 903 $ 104.05 97200 $ 7,741.77

$ 115.62 7600 $ 581.96 1470 $ 219.36 838 $ 104.00 90720 $ 7,653.35

$ - 6480 $ 640.36 1470 $ 219.36 789 $ 98.57 103680 $ 8,797.01

$ 156.42 6480 $ 660.55 1470 $ 219.36 878 $ 108.44 126720 $ 10,477.60

$ 166.78 7400 $ 708.69 2100 $ 312.01 659 $ 84.25 115200 $ 9,805.46

$ 375.66 4400 $ 478.61 2100 $ 312.01 673 $ 85.78 136800 $ 10,984.72

$ 195.42 4160 $ 504.65 2100 $ 312.01 583 $ 75.84 154800 $ 12,532.34

$ 192.92 560 $ 464.34 2100 $ 312.30 704 $ 89.01 158400 $ 12,843.37

$ 195.84 40 $ 464.34 2100 $ 312.30 769 $ 96.13 155520 $ 13,014.04

$ 1,926.67 $ 11,116.25 $ 2,780.52 $ 1,111.12 $ 125.36 $ 106,851.06



TN ENERGY AP GAS & ELECTRIC ES

‘R 1885 FT CLARK LFT STN

AMOUNT USAGE AMOUNT

$ 8,294.13 101 $ 66.47
759 $ 84.90
1839 $ 201.83
1078 $ 122.67
926 $ 106.40
733 % 92.41
765 $ 95.93
692 $ 87.86
634 $ 81.47
668 $ 85.24
590 $ 76.60
722 % 91.00

$ 8,294.13 $ 1,192.78

AP GAS & ELECTRIC ES
122 VETERANANS (EVENT)
USAGE

36720

30960

19440

43200

25920

28800

18000

32400

3,661.27

3,383.21

2,582.07

1,443.45

4,299.01

3,293.49

3,523.29

3,012.04

3,683.46

28,881.29

12288

12096

26688

39552

22656

28032

AP GAS & ELECTRIC ES
215 VETERANS (ARENA)
USAGE

331.20

1,430.83

1,320.68

2,292.84

3,666.86

2,370.35

2,709.58

14,122.34

AP GAS & ELECTRIC ES
66 MILITARY (PAVILION)

USAGE

AMOUNT

153 $

349 %

2786 $

90.61

49.92

318.61

459.14

AP GAS & ELECTRIC ES
125 COWBOY LOOP (RV)

USAGE

AMOUNT

702 $

297 $

148.72

49.05

197.77



AP GAS & ELECRTIC ES
175 COWBOY LOOP (RV)

USAGE

AMOUNT

595 $

13 $

136.18

13.80

149.98

AP GAS & ELECTRIC ES

EOC
USAGE

702

609

842

837

1050

1209

922

1051

2767

1702

1989

1587

AMOUNT
$

$

94.92

74.09

97.86

96.79

118.36

144.37

112.81

126.95

327.16

198.63

228.91

185.53

1,806.38

AP GAS & ELECTRIC ES
CRTHSE

47680

19920

17360

19200

24080

28800

40160

40720

37680

36480

25600

4,883.86

2,107.75

1,876.30

2,161.96

2,618.74

3,087.75

4,163.56

4,205.95

3,947.08

3,741.20

2,796.46

35,590.61

CRTHSE
USAGE AMOUNT

25200 $ 3,585.46

$ 3,585.46

USAGE

7717

4027

3870

3373

3416

5528

6554

6908

7861

6168

4343

AP GAS & ELECTRIC ES

1,113.47

583.46

527.41

513.54

597.19

677.81

746.17

766.90

840.98

724.61

587.66

7,679.20

CPL

CSCD

USAGE
1049



AP GAS & ELECTRIC ES MEDINA ELECTRIC COOP., INC. MEDINA ELECTRIC CITY OF HONDO CITY OF UVALDE WATER & GAS

STRGE/BLDNG ROAD DEPT. NOAA DA CRTHSE

AMOUNT USAGE AMOUNT USAGE  AMOUNT USAGE AMOUNT USAGE AMOUNT USAGE AMOUNT
$ 758.18 63 $ 18.48 1576 $ 143.45 2092 $ 159.86 2835 $ 511.99 53600 $ 451.31
2828 $ 313.76 1394 $ 146.31 2086 $ 180.35 2990 $ 458.45 53400 $ 564.64
1460 $ 160.47 1326 $ 109.92 1905 $ 176.08 2536 $ 409.86 45200 $ 422.02
1275 $ 141.54 1323 $ 161.12 1995 $ 203.84 2844 $ 442.54 57800 $ 367.52
1044 $ 126.19 1283 $ 170.52 1997 $ 223.97 2995 $ 460.43 90400 $ 434.34
955 % 116.39 1465 $ 187.97 2011 $ 225.32 4922 % 574.93 31600 $ 386.42
2060 $ 219.71 1634 $ 196.00 2103 $ 192.08 4922 % 672.43 106000 $ 469.13
1086 $ 130.81 1745 $ 179.91 2164 $ 175.06 3657 $ 535.40 98000 $ 562.96
2265 $ 271.15 2128 $ 187.70 2161 $ 153.26 4746 $ 652.95 59800 $ 372.78
1064 $ 128.10 2151 $ 167.70 2181 $ 154.38 5036 $ 684.62 56700 $ 454.31
911 % 111.30 2299 $ 175.97 2083 $ 159.31 5541 $ 812.98 328000 $ 322.09
0% - 1767 $ 155.07 2610 $ 217.50 3578 $ 580.11 33800 $ 351.33

$ 758.18 $ 1,737.90 $ 1,981.64 $ 2,221.01 $ 6,796.69 $ 5,158.85



CITY OF UVALDE
STRGE/BLDNG
AMOUNT

USAGE
1000

0

1000

10000

10000

$

$

72.83

141.91

73.61

73.61

73.61

73.75

73.61

86.79

73.61

86.79

73.61

80.46

984.19

11000

4000

4000

4000

5000

4000

7000

9000

4000

4000

3000

21000

CITY OF UVALDE
CSCD

USAGE AMOUNT

$

$

133.39

123.99

123.99

126.11

126.25

126.11

131.17

133.83

126.11

126.11

122.52

158.40

1,557.98

15000

9000

12000

11000

21000

21000

22000

21000

16000

14000

13000

14000

CITY OF UVALDE
ROAD DEPT.

USAGE AMOUNT

$

$

116.31

102.03

109.17

109.11

109.11

136.93

139.97

136.93

121.71

116.67

116.67

124.81

1,439.42

USAGE

121600

141000

132000

17000

6600

10600

19800

20000

42000

98000

CITY OF UVALDE

AMOUNT

$

$

1,399.46

689.97

1,048.49

742.89

666.73

675.97

682.97

678.51

1,372.72

562.96

8,520.67

CITY OF UVALDE

2319&2321 US HWY 90W

USAGE AMOUNT

0

0

$

$

98.75

98.75

98.75

95.00

191.56

139.28

95.78

95.78

95.78

95.78

95.78

92.00

1,292.99

CITY OF U\
LIFT STATI
USAGE

5000



/ALDE

AMOUNT

38.22

51.67

51.67

51.67

51.67

51.67

51.67

54.71

402.95

CITY OF UVALDE
ON (JUSTICE CNTR) CO. PAVILION

USAGE

11000

1000

3000

8000

2000

1000

AMOUNT

339.97

314.75

314.75

330.63

319.81

332.41

315.03

510.44

2,437.82

CITY OF UVALDE
JUSTICE CENTER

USAGE

899000

191000

318000

429000

465000

501000

786000

288000

AMOUNT

4,102.95

1,185.99

1,709.23

2,225.85

2,314.87

2,463.19

3,637.39

1,724.20

15,260.72

CITY OF UVALDE
CO. ARENA

USAGE

88000

89000

42000

62000

112000

113000

48000

33000

AMOUNT

617.73

769.53

582.35

658.29

864.29

868.41

600.59

611.62

4,955.08

CITY OF UVALDE
EVENT CENTER

USAGE

4000

4000

2000

4000

4000

3000

AMOUNT

KNIPPA WATER

UVALDE CO.
USAGE

20200
0
0
0
100
0
1,433.21 0
473.05 0
465.75 0
473.05 4800
522.06 71500
470.53 113800

3,837.65



SUPPLY CO.

AMOUNT
$

$

154.34

279.96

96.90

125.62

125.74

125.62

125.62

140.70

149.54

237.43

301.22

422.38

2,285.07

UTOPIA WATER SUPPLY CO.

ROAD DEPT/SECO RIDGE

USAGE

1700

1600

1200

2000

1100

1200

1700

1400

3100

2400

3400

2600

AMOUNT
$

$

28.14

28.14

28.14

28.14

28.14

28.14

28.14

28.14

28.44

28.14

29.35

28.14

339.19



